Relief Valves
• SRVL Series
• SRVH Series
2
Relief Valves
Relief Valves
Materials of Construction
SRVL Series

4
Relief Valves
Ordering Information
□ SRVL = Low Pressure
□ SRVH = High Pressure
For Low Pressure Relief Valve (SRVL): SRVL-KIT
For High Pressure Relief Valve (SRVH): Add the Spring Designator to SRVH-KIT-  (Example: SRVH-KIT-YE)
S R V H   -   S    8   -   Y E
1
1.  Valve Series
□ YE  = 225 ~ 750 psig
□ PP =750 ~ 1500 psig
□ OE = 1500 ~ 2250 psig
□ BN = 2250 ~ 3000 psig
□ WH =3000 ~ 4000 psig
□ RD = 4000 ~ 5000 psig
□ GN = 5000 ~ 6000 psig
4.  Spring Designator
Spring Kit Ordering Information
3.  Inlet and Outlet Connection Size & Type
□ S = Tube Fitting
□ M = Male Pipe Thread
□ F = Female Pipe Thread
2.  End Connection
2 3 4
Fractional
Connection Size (inch) 1/4 3/8 1/2
Designator 4 6 8
Metric
Connection Size (mm) 6 8 12
Designator 6M 8M 12M
Thread NPT ISO TAPERED
Designator N R
Example :
※ For special sizes and configurations, please consult BMT (SUPERLOK) sales representative.
※ 316 stainless steel is Standard Body Material.
                                                                                    7/28/2022 Copyright Kenmore Controls
Kenmore Controls
8 Industrial Way, Suite 5D
Salem, NH 03079
Phone: 603-458-1541